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IInt. 54. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
Warm Up 27.08.2017 10:00
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:50
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
5 10:12:02.836 2:21.197 59.904 1:21.293
(72) Rasmus Pedersen 6 10:17:10.743 5:07.907 3:32.803 1:35.104
1 10:06:43.922 1:37.833
2 10:09:01.281 2:17.359 59.270 1:18.089  (242) Nikita Kucherov
3 10:11:17.788 2:16.507 58.099 1:18.408 1 10:02:33.194 1:31.915
4 10:13:33.498 58.527 1:17.183 2 10:05:05.465 2:32.271 1:04.809 1:27.462
3 10:07:29.220 2:23.755 1:00.396 1:23.359
(456) Magnus Smith 4 10:10:00.304 2:31.084 1:01.083 1:30.001
1 10:02:23.396 1:23.326 5 10:12:21.627 :21. 1:00.203 1:21.120
2 10:04:48.086 2:24.690 1:03.881 1:20.809 6 10:14:53.555 2:31.928 1:05.905 1:26.023
3 10:07:08.124 2:20.038 1:00.438 1:19.600 7 10:17:27.752 2:34.197 59.960 1:34.237
4 10:09:28.672 2:20.548 1:00.829 1:19.719
5 10:11:49.272 2:20.600 59.477 1:21.123  (99) Petr Rathousky
6 10:14:12.528 2:23.256 59.595 1:23.661 1 10:02:55.508 1:35.128
7 10:16:31.163 1:00.028 1:18.607 2 10:05:31.758 2:36.250 1:11.364 1:24.886
3 10:07:57.696 2:25.938 1:01.302 1:24.636
(155) Tom Schroeder 4 10:10:34.960 2:37.264 1:05.785 1:31.479
1 10:04:27.987 1:23.513 5 10:14:31.664 3:56.704 2:24.720 1:31.984
2 10:12:15.914 7:47.927 6:25.205 1:22.722 6 10:16:55.168  [IEEEEZE 1:00.173 1:23.331
3 10:14:34.708 58.707 1:20.087
(207) Camden Mc Lellan
(431) Tomas Pikart 1 10:02:33.676 1:29.228
1 10:02:32.536 1:35.654 2 10:04:58.752 2:25.076 1:04.319 1:20.757
2 10:06:29.918 3:57.382 2:32.083 1:25.299 3 10:07:22.452 1:02.183 1:21.517
3 10:08:54.811 2:24.893 1:01.533 1:23.360 4 10:10:15.916 2:53.464 1:28.970 1:24.494
4 10:11:15.787 2:20.976 59.407 1:21.569 5 10:13:25.781 3:09.865 1:38.027 1:31.838
5 10:14:08.518 2:52.731 1:27.635 1:25.096 6 10:15:50.068 2:24.287 1:01.247 1:23.040
6 10:16:28.261 59.477 1:20.266
(147) Suff Sella
(36) Nico Greutmann 1 10:02:42.644 1:28.649
1 10:03:31.797 1:30.808 2 10:05:14.157 2:31.513 1:05.878 1:25.635
2 10:06:00.101 2:28.304 1:02.834 1:25.470 3 10:07:44.029 2:29.872 1:05.632 1:24.240
3 10:08:22.637 2:22.536 1:01.420 1:21.116 4 10:10:55.742 3:11.713 1:48.471 1:23.242
4 10:11:29.489 3:06.852 1:44.741 1:22.111 5 10:13:22.376 2:26.634 1:04.771 1:21.863
5 10:14:01.372 2:31.883 1:10.921 1:20.962 6 10:15:47.193 1:03.163 1:21.654
6 10:16:21.131 59.682 1:20.077
(100) Noah Ludwig
(568) Max Palsson 1 10:02:29.010 1:28.033
1 10:02:26.063 1:28.638 2 10:04:58.487 2:20.477 1:05.545 1:23.932
2 10:04:50.809 2:24.746 1:03.506 1:21.240 3 10:07:25.031 2:26.544 1:03.210 1:23.334
3 10:07:11.267 1:00.005 1:20.453 4 10:09:49.882 IEYEE 1:01.319 1:23.532
4 10:09:32.442 2:21.175 1:00.234 1:20.941 5 10:12:15.565 2:25.683 1:01.564 1:24.119
5 10:11:56.590 2:24.148 1:00.126 1:24.022 6 10:15:55.172 3:39.607 2:16.848 1:22.759
6 10:15:14.830 3:18.240 1:50.012 1:28.228
(252) Paul Bloy
(741) Daniel Valovich 1 10:02:59.938 1:30.871
1 10:02:53.627 1:34.289 2 10:05:25.263 IR 1:02.637 1:22.688
2 10:05:26.842 2:33.215 1:06.408 1:26.807 3 10:08:52.686 3:27.423 1:01.474 2:25.949
3 10:07:54.200 2:27.358 1:02.330 1:25.028 4 10:11:22.222 2:29.536 1:01.996 1:27.540
4 10:10:18.424 2:24.224 1:02.011 1:22.213
5 10:12:39.236  [IEEEIEE 1:01.050 1:19.762  (838) William Voxen Kleemann
6 10:15:02.484 2:23.248 1:02.683 1:20.565 1 10:02:42.444 1:33.976
2 10:05:12.214 2:29.770 1:04.977 1:24.793
(200) Florian Dieminger 3 10:07:37.820 IR 1:03.068 1:22.538
1 10:02:50.868 1:39.451 4 10:10:05.554 2:27.734 1:03.756 1:23.978
2 10:05:29.966 2:39.098 1:10.610 1:28.488 5 10:12:33.160 2:27.606 1:04.312 1:23.294
3 10:08:06.254 2:36.288 1:05.744 1:30.544 6 10:15:00.754 2:27.594 1:04.738 1:22.856
4 10:10:36.805 2:30.551 1:04.233 1:26.318
5 10:13:14.985 2:38.180 1:13.518 1:24.662  (117) Jan Wagenknecht
6 10:15:35.847 1:00.214 1:20.648 1 10:03:19.750 1:37.628
2 10:05:54.367 2:34.617 1:05.817 1:28.800
(177) Kristof Jakob 3 10:08:20.126 1:03.332 1:22.427
1 10:02:15.634 1.26.516 4 10:11:13.485 2:53.359 1:30.707 1:22.652
2 10:04:41.227 2:25.593 1:03.163 1:22.430
3 10:07:02.160 1:02.305 1:18.628  (770) Valentin Kees
4 10:09:41.639 2:39.479 1:09.673 1:29.806 1 10:03:25.653 1:37.874
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
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IInt. 54. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
Warm Up 27.08.2017 10:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
2 10:06:01.469 2:35.816 1:06.401 1:29.415  (839) Victor Voxen Kleemann
3 10.08:27.523 EEXEE 1:01.754 1:24.300 1 10:05:08.225 1:35.855
4 10:13:39.537 5:12.014 3:29.627 1:42.387 2 10:07:40.754 |IEEEEER 1:09.500 1:23.029
3 10:10:39.353 2:58.599 1:26.615 1:31.984
(111) Maurice Tanz 4 10:13:55.770 3:16.417 1:07.480 2:08.937
1 10:02:35.873 1:30.325
2 10:05:08.234 2:32.361 1:06.265 1:26.096  (336) Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier
3 10:07:36.943 2:28.709 1:03.598 1:25.111 1 10:03:13.807 1:42.507
4 10:11:07.839 3:30.896 2:06.339 1:24.557 2 10:06:03.413 2:49.606 1:16.809 1:32.797
5 10:13:34.837 2:26.998 1:03.491 1:23.507 3 10:08:38.546 1:06.369 1:28.764
6 10:16:01.431 IIPERETE 1:01.687 1:24.907
(626) Tobias Caprani
(471) Peter Kénig 1 10:04:00.651 1:36.232
1 10:03:09.137 1:40.154 2 10:06:36.445 1:07.573 1:28.221
2 10:05:45.417 2:36.280 1:09.487 1:26.793 3 10:09:14.679 2:38.234 1:09.237 1:28.997
3 10:08:18.075 2:32.658 1:05.572 1:27.086 4 10:12:09.283 2:54.604 1:05.759 1:48.845
4 10:12:01.732 3:43.657 2:15.195 1:28.462 5 10:14:50.473 2:41.190 1:10.080 1:31.110
5 10:14:29.542 2:27.810 1:03.311 1:24.499 6 10:17:27.685 2:37.212 1:07.708 1:29.504
6 10:16:56.257 1:02.988 1:23.727
(23) Gabriel Schitz
(410) Max Thunecke 1 10:03:01.824 1:38.156
1 10:03:29.919 1:32.395 2 10:05:50.749 2:48.925 1:15.734 1:33.191
2 10:05:58.236 2:28.317 1:03.167 1:25.150 3 10:08:26.566 1:04.154 1:31.663
3 10:08:25.253 1:00.803 1:26.214 4 10:12:46.027 4:19.461 1:57.265 2:22.196
4 10:10:52.364 2:27.11 1:01.598 1:25.513 5 10:15:37.685 2:51.658 1:05.100 1:46.558
(181) Erlandas Mackonis (502) Adam Maj
1 10:02:46.021 1:42.408 1 10:02:58.883 1:36.948
2 10:05:19.343 2:33.322 1:06.278 1:27.044 2 10:05:35.527 2:36.644 1:07.637 1:29.007
3 10:07:58.820 2:39.477 1:03.791 1:35.686 3 10:08:12.153 2:36.626 1:06.336 1:30.290
4 10:10:29.783 2:30.963 1:05.201 1:25.762 4 10:10:48.581 1:06.516 1:29.912
5 10:12:57.647 2:27.864 1:03.615 1:24.249 5 10:14:52.238 4:03.657 1:43.674 2:19.983
6 10:15:24.703 1:01.557 1:25.499 6 10:17:29.646 2:37.408 1:07.778 1:29.630
(15) Malik Schoch (211) Steffen Arthur
1 10:04:06.345 1:39.270 1 10:03:13.885 1:39.471
2 10:06:45.693 2:39.348 1:09.024 1:30.324 2 10:05:57.532 2:43.647 1:09.785 1:33.862
3 10:10:01.562 3:15.869 1:51.686 1:24.183 3 10:08:36.444 2:38.912 1:07.488 1:31.424
4 10:12:28.707 1:02.712 1:24.433 4 10:11:15.035 1:06.845 1:31.746
5 10:16:11.738 3:43.031 2:07.490 1:35.541 5 10:15:40.637 4:25.602 2:55.286 1:30.316
(73) Collin Wohnhas (515) Mads Fredsoe Sorensen
1 10:04:04.882 1:35.452 1 10:04:09.032 1:43.847
2 10:06:38.386 2:33.504 1:05.982 1:27.522 2 10:06:51.321 2:42.289 1:12.111 1:30.178
3 10:09:05.558 1:02.769 1:24.403 3 10:09:30.921 1:08.167 1:31.433
4 10:12:22.770 3:17.212 1:50.557 1:26.655
5 10:14:55.426 2:32.656 1:07.007 1:25.649  (645) Richard Stephan
1 10:03:10.865 1:44.936
(437) Martin Venhoda 2 10:05:56.284 2:45.419 1:09.227 1:36.192
1 10:03:06.498 2:07.108 3 10:09:16.175 3:19.891 1:42.906 1:36.985
2 10:07:21.413 4:14.915 2:50.810 1:24.105 4 10:11:59.941 1:06.357 1:37.409
3 10:09:57.460 2:36.047 1:08.171 1:27.876 5 10:15:31.405 3:31.464 2:03.034 1:28.430
4 10:12:25.086 1:04.436 1:23.190
(436) Marvin Mdller
(468) Lukas Fiedler 1 10:03:16.326 1:39.902
1 10:03:35.647 1:44.765 2 10:06:10.419 2:54.093 1:13.218 1:40.875
2 10:06:04.808 2:29.161 1:04.358 1:24.803 3 10:08:56.300 1:10.981 1:34.900
3 10:11:12.125 5:07.317 3:32.112 1:35.205 4 10:12:31.891 3:35.591 2:02.591 1:33.000
4 10:13:40.101 1:03.686 1:24.290 5 10:15:21.944 2:50.053 1:12.529 1:37.524
5 10:16:52.551 3:12.450 1:13.597 1:58.853
(590) Jayden Young Schmidt
(532) Constantin Piller 1 10:03:03.554 1:51.551
1 10:03:34.131 1:46.347 2 10:05:51.968 1:11.704 1:36.710
2 10:06:02.293 1:03.451 1:24.711 3 10:11:39.137 5:47.169 3:56.464 1:50.705
3 10:09:45.076 3:42.783 1:43.381 1:59.402

(71) Stanislav Vasicek

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Orbits

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: S Lot ;\ Clerk of the course Michael Windmdiller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer: www.mylaps.com
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Race Director Olaf Noack:
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IInt. 54. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Warm Up
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:50
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
1 10:03:22.980 | 1:39.012
(535) Radek Vetrovsky
1 10:03:26.906 NN 2:36.446

Lap Time of Day

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
27.08.2017 10:00
S$2Tm

Lap Tm S$1Tm

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhoéfer:

Printed: 27.08.2017 10:18:11 posted at:
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Clerk of the course Michael Windmliller:
Race Director Olaf Noack:
h Reg. Nr.: MX-34/17

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company
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